
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
244 

164 

175 

73 

94 

101 

267 

771 

159 

216 

140 

118 

66 

971 

240 

127 

109 

70 

116 

194 

62 

298 

119 

39 

992 

174 

31 

138 

44 

42 

53 

251 

178 

15 

219 

117 

3 

661 

90 

612 

271 

72 

173 

Name 
BALBONI Rudy 

MURA Matteo 

PULCINI Mirko 

GUARELLA Gaetano 

BROI Pierpaolo 

CAPOBIANCO Fabio 

FASOLATO Corrado 

FERRARI Filippo 

BATELLI Francesco 

STUDER Philipp 

MASTROCECCO Daniele 

DE LUCA Cristian 

MOLINARI Roberto 

NEGRISOLO Luca 

PUGLIESE Antonio 

GALLINARO Fabio 

CASTELLI Alessandro 

TELAROLI Giorgio Andrea 

DAL VECCHIO Alessandro 

FRASCA Gabriele 

SCHENA Daniele 

RIZZOLI Francesco 

DE SALVATORE Francesco 

DELLA VOLPE Luigi 

DONATI Stefano 

FERRARI Andrea 

BURATI Luca 

GIANNELLI Giovanni  

SASSOLINI Lorenzo 

SIGHINOLFI Mirco 

BALDISSERRI Davide 

BATTISTINI Mirco 

SIBILLA Fabrizio 

MOAR Sebastiano 

LEONARDI Ugo 

OBERTO Daniele 

ZARANTONELLO Luca 

PASQUALIN Giovanni 

MELIS Mariano 

FERRARA Luigi 

TAMI Andrea 

CINTI Lorenzo 

PIOVERA Nicola 

Best Tm 
2:04.526 

2:06.066 

2:06.233 

2:06.827 

2:06.957 

2:08.243 

2:08.275 

2:08.311 

2:08.432 

2:08.464 

2:08.595 

2:08.763 

2:08.767 

2:08.913 

2:09.011 

2:09.137 

2:09.674 

2:09.763 

2:09.827 

2:09.866 

2:09.871 

2:10.253 

2:10.280 

2:10.327 

2:10.384 

2:10.816 

2:11.273 

2:11.343 

2:11.408 

2:11.620 

2:11.806 

2:12.647 

2:12.890 

2:12.985 

2:13.020 

2:13.078 

2:13.386 

2:13.799 

2:13.869 

2:14.074 

2:14.077 

2:14.317 

2:14.577 

In Lap 
6 

5 

4 

5 

3 

7 

6 

6 

4 

5 

7 

4 

3 

3 

5 

8 

7 

5 

3 

2 

8 

6 

5 

6 

3 

5 

6 

5 

7 

3 

3 

3 

2 

7 

4 

4 

3 

5 

6 

5 

3 

4 

7 

Diff 

1.540 

1.707 

2.301 

2.431 

3.717 

3.749 

3.785 

3.906 

3.938 

4.069 

4.237 

4.241 

4.387 

4.485 

4.611 

5.148 

5.237 

5.301 

5.340 

5.345 

5.727 

5.754 

5.801 

5.858 

6.290 

6.747 

6.817 

6.882 

7.094 

7.280 

8.121 

8.364 

8.459 

8.494 

8.552 

8.860 

9.273 

9.343 

9.548 

9.551 

9.791 

10.051 

Gap 

1.540 

0.167 

0.594 

0.130 

1.286 

0.032 

0.036 

0.121 

0.032 

0.131 

0.168 

0.004 

0.146 

0.098 

0.126 

0.537 

0.089 

0.064 

0.039 

0.005 

0.382 

0.027 

0.047 

0.057 

0.432 

0.457 

0.070 

0.065 

0.212 

0.186 

0.841 

0.243 

0.095 

0.035 

0.058 

0.308 

0.413 

0.070 

0.205 

0.003 

0.240 

0.260 

Laps 
6 

5 

7 

5 

4 

7 

7 

8 

4 

7 

7 

6 

4 

3 

5 

8 

8 

5 

3 

3 

8 

6 

5 

6 

4 

7 

7 

7 

7 

5 

7 

5 

3 

7 

4 

7 

7 

7 

6 

5 

4 

5 

7 
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Pos 
44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

No. 
88 

120 

222 

158 

148 

941 

Name 
EVANGELISTI Sandro 

DELL'ERA Alberto 

BIAZZO Raffaele 

PICARIELLO Gianluca 

LANTERI Andrea 

CANU Mauro 

Best Tm 
2:14.818 

2:15.016 

2:15.367 

2:15.804 

2:17.682 

In Lap 
4 

3 

2 

2 

4 

0 

Diff 
10.292 

10.490 

10.841 

11.278 

13.156 

Gap 
0.241 

0.198 

0.351 

0.437 

1.878 

Laps 
5 

7 

3 

4 

5 
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